 LICHEN GROUP VISITS FOR 2023
	DATE
	LOCATION
	TIME

	Friday 20th January 2023
	Richards Castle Church
	10am

	Friday 3rd February 2023
	Cound Church
	10am

	Friday 17th February 2023
	Stoke St Milborough Church
	10am

	Friday 3rd March 2023
	Sutton Park
	10am

	Friday 17th March 2023
	Cardington Church
	10am

	Friday 31st March 2023
	Hope Bowdler Hill
	10am

	Friday 14th April 2023
	Gilfach Farm
	10am

	Friday 28th April 2023
	Roundton Hill
	10am

	Friday 12th May 2023
	Prees Heath
	10am

	Friday 26th May 2023
	Snailbeach Mine
	10am

	Friday 9th June 2023
	The Breiddens
	10am

	Friday 23rd June 2023
	Elan Valley
	10am

	Friday 7th July 2023
	Stiperstones
	10am

	Friday 21st July 2023
	Llanymynech
	10am

	Friday 4th August 2023
	Long Mynd – Ashes Hollow
	10am

	Friday 18th August 2023
	Nipstones
	10am

	Friday 1st September 2023
	Titterstone Clee
	10am

	Friday 15th September 2023
	Wales Trip – tba
	10am

	Friday 29th September 2023
	Llangollen area (Limestone)
	10am

	Friday 13th October 2023
	Derbyshire
	10am

	Friday 27th October 2023
	The Hollies
	10am

	Friday 10th November 2023
	Stottesdon Church
	10am

	Friday 24th November 2023
	Acton Burnell Church
	10am

	Friday 1st December 2023
	Lydbury North Church
	10am

	Friday 15th December 2023
	Long Mynd – Cardingmill Valley
	10am



